DATASHEET
CoreSync Gateway 60W,
Constant Voltage
The CoreSync 60W, Constant Voltage Gateway
is a low-voltage power distribution and network
connected module compliant with the IEEE 802.3at
standard and Cisco’s UPOE standard that utilizes
Power over Ethernet technology.

Constant Voltage
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No.
Max Output
Current
Typical Efficiency
at Full Load
Output Voltage
Description
180993-2012 1.8A 90% 24VDC ±3% CoreSync Gateway 60W UPOE, 1xCV, 24V
Performance
Output Current Vs. Efficiency Normalized Power Vs. Dimming
Molex Series Description Gauge / conductor Start End
Plenum rated
Cable
180777, 180778 CoreSync Daisy-Chain
18/4
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
No
182106-XXX CoreSync Extender, 2- Gender
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit plug No
182110-00XX
CoreSync Extender, 2-Gender
Panel Mount
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit Plug
Panel Mount
No
182110-4XXX CoreSync Long-Run Cable
18/4
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
Yes
182110-5XXX CoreSync Poke-In Extender
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-way Poke in Yes
182110-6XXX CoreSync Extender, 2- Gender
4-pin Micro-Fit
receptacle
4-pin Micro-Fit plug Yes